» GREE

Modeli

Volumi i fryrjes se ajrit

ESP

Eficensa e shkembimit te

temperatures

Eficensa e shkembimit te
temperatures (H/M/L)

Furnizimi me energji

Fugia ne hyrje

Niveli i zhurmes

Dimensionet (LxGjxTh)

Pesha

H/M/L
H/M/L

H/M/L

Ftohje
Ngrohje

Te jashtme

Paketimi

ms3/h
Pa

%

%
%
Ph/V/Hz
W
dB(A)
mm
mm

Kg

Rekuperator Ajri

FHBQ-D3.5-K

350/260/210
100/80/60

71/73/75

65/67/68
61/63/65
1/220-240/50
165
37
800x879x306
1050x1165x315
53

FHBQ-D5-K

500/380/300
100/80/60

68/70/72

62/64/65
57/59/61
1/220-240/51
262
39
800x879x306
1050x1165x315
53

FHBQ-D8-K

800/600/480
110/85/65

70/72/74

63/65/67
60/62/64
1/220-240/52
400
45
832x1016x380
1087x1320x400
66.5

FHBQ-D10-K

1000/750/600
110/85/65

73/77/79

66/68/70
62/64/65
1/220-240/53
440
46
832x1016x380
1087x1320x400
66.5
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